Hagley Golf Club - Member Handicap Listing
Handicaps effective from Thu 28 Dec 2017 to Wed 10 Jan 2018.

Men

ID Name

18 Hole

1751750 Aitcheson, Caleb
1795121 Alexander, Paul
1751472 Allsop, Peter
1750463 Anngow, David
1750543 Armstrong, Cedric
1750414 Armstrong, Linsay
1750621 Arscott, Peter
1751137 Austin, Joseph
1751768 Bae, Myungho
1750298 Baker, Barry
1751767 Ballinger, Sam
1750685 Bluck, Robert
1750705 Bond, Christopher
1751506 Brechin, Roger
1751659 Brown, Donald
1751632 Brown, Merrick
1751764 Bryan, Gus
1750016 Bull, Rex

1750761 Bullen, Michael
1751117 Burford, Bob
1751725 Butterfield, Neil
1751656 Cain, Rhys
5508131 Calder, John
1751231 Carnoutsos, George
1750541 Cleave, Bernard
1751465 Collins, Geoffray
1751588 Dawson, Colin
1751285 De Gold, Mark
1750319 Dearsley, Peter
1751282 Devins, Paddy
1750892 Dickson, Grant
1751500 Douglas, Kevin
1751515 Doyle, Christopher
1750581 Druery, Geoffrey
1751600 Earnshaw, Max
1750255 Edwards, Thomas
1751592 Fahey, Damien
1751695 Fenika, Mataio
1351460 Fitall, Thomas

Handicap
Index

Pending
17.7
10.8
18.6
23.8
14.8
11.5
38.5

Pending
17.6

Pending

Pending
24.1
19.7

Pending
25.6

Pending
23.2
17.3
20.3

Pending
20.3
19.0
26.5
31.3
32.5

9.3

23.8
22.3
24.3
19.4
27.5
10.9
23.6
22.1
24.6
15.9
Pending
Pending

White
Tee Course
Handicap

Pending
18
11
19
25
15
12
40
Pending
18
Pending
Pending
25
20
Pending
27
Pending
24
18
21
Pending
21
20
27
32
34
10
25
23
25
20
28
11
24
23
25
16
Pending
Pending

Handicap gone up Handicap gone down

Handicap
ID Name Index

1750556 Galloway, Hamish 10.8
1751694 Geraghty, Shane Pending
1751139 Grant, Bruce 20.1
1751257 Haenga, Hetremia Tuah 31.3
1751420 Hall, Philip 26.0
1751375 Hall, William 26.7
1751643 Hamblett, Michael 15.3
1751189 Harding, Mark 7.2
1751631 Harris, Mark 27.0
1751716 Hayward, Ryan 16.3
1751489 Henley, Bruce 25.5
1751594 Henshaw, Gareth 26.8
1751693 Herbert, Gerald Pending
1751604 Heritage, Steve 17.0
1751112 Holdaway, John 16.4
1751638 Hooker, Peter 18.6
1751190 Huang, James 15.4
1751753 Hudson, Cameron Pending
1751591 Hunter, Peter 14.6
1750045 Jansen, Herman 34.6
1145414 Jones, Emerson 16.3
1750371 Keen, Mike 28.7
1751714 Keenan, James Pending
5820631 Killick, Jack 23.9
1750061 King, Richard 13.0
1751701 Kuhn, Josh Pending
1751702 Kuhn, Olly Pending
1751699 Kuhn, Roland 18.9
1751700 Kuhn, Sebastian Pending
1751539 Lau, Trevor 28.0
1393973 Lee, Jong Ok 26.6
1751738 Lee, Michael Pending
1751703 Lee, Tae Jim Pending
1751756 Lee, Yong Jun Pending
1750598 Leggat, James 10.7
1751306 Levenger, Andrew 21.4
1751763 Li, Yuwei Pending
1751749 Lowe, Ethan Pending
1751082 Lynch, Roger 36.6
1751723 MacFarlane, Tom Pending

White
Tee Course
Handicap

11
Pending
21

32

27

28

16

7

28

17

26

28
Pending
18

17

19

16
Pending
15

36

17

30
Pending
25

13
Pending
Pending
20
Pending
29

28
Pending
Pending
Pending
11

22
Pending
Pending
38
Pending



Hagley Golf Club - Member Handicap Listing
Handicaps effective from Thu 28 Dec 2017 to Wed 10 Jan 2018.

Men

ID Name
1751760 MacKway_jones, Andre
1751491 Marks, David W
1751135 Matthews, Jason
1751166 Maw, Bruce
1751650 Maxwell, Richard
1751000 McCabe, Allan
1751379 McCardle, Tim
1751217 McKenzie, David
1751212 McKenzie, Stephen
1751724 Mclaren, Peter
1750966 McLernon, Harry
1751373 McMillan, Doug
1751221 Moore, Fraser
1751734 Moore, Rex
1751737 Mounsey, Oliver
1751292 Mukhia, Prawindra
1750597 Nolet, John
1751710 Noonan, Matt
1751449 Ogle, Alan
1751144 Osborne, Garry
1751730 Park, Chun Dae
1751728 Park, James
1751722 Park, Kevin
1751527 Parker, Graeme
1751087 Perigo, Tim
1751646 Peters, Rob
4132395 Petersen, Leslie
1751762 Pivac, Dion
1751684 Porter, John
1751471 Potter, Philip
1751712 Prasad, Kiran
1751761 Quinlivan, Tony
1751480 Reddiford, Jonathan
1751715 Roberts, Malcolm
1751746 Roberts, Phil
1751755 Robertson, David
1750005 Robertson, Michael
1751691 Rosandich, Tony
1751476 Rose, Stuart
1751581 Rosenberg, Gary

Handicap

Index
12.6

15.3

4.6

15.5
24.6
32.7
29.2

8.7

14.2
Pending
23.4
10.6
14.3
Pending
Pending
26.0
27.4
19.0
35.2
21.5
Pending
Pending
20.5
14.1
21.0
Pending
15.1

1.1

9.6

9.0

25.9
25.6
30.4
33.6
Pending
17.7
15.5
13.7
45.1
11.2

White

Tee Course
Handicap

13

16

5

16

25

34

30

9

15
Pending
24

11

15
Pending
Pending
27

28

20

36

22
Pending
Pending
21

15

22
Pending
16

1

10

9

27

27

31

35
Pending
18

16

14

47

12

Handicap gone up

Handicap
ID Name Index

1751007 Saafi, Siosifa 17.9
1750192 Satchy, Rob 22.0
1751754 Schwass, Jake 7.9
1351682 Shaw, Will 20.2
1360074 Sheppard, James 7.6
1751672 Shield, Chris 36.7
1751536 Simmonds, Alistair 19.2
1751463 Sincock, Gregg 28.0
1751462 Sincock, Tyrinn 15.5
1751676 Singh, Banny Pending
1750434 Skinner, Gary 28.7
1751487 Skipper, Hugh 31.1
1750431 Smith, Murray 24.5
1751388 Smither, Douglas 30.2
1751415 Smyth, Liam 7.4
1751735 Soh, Chee Pending
1751459 Stent, Dominic 31.0
1751464 Stevenson, Denis 23.0
1751732 Stevenson, Timothy Pending
1751542 Street, Bruce 31.2
1751372 Sullivan, Peter 13.2
1751751 Sutton-Mallger, Nathan Pending
1751512 Swart, Lukas 22.5
1751552 Sycamore, Brent 21.3
1750954 Symmans, Craig 18.9
1751689 Taramai, Nathan Pending
1751167 Tewheoro, Derrick 17.4
1751729 Thorpe, Rob Pending
1750106 Timu, Alan 12.1
1750841 Tonner, Joseph 15.9
1751579 Tufau, Asipeli 27.3
1751386 Tulisi, Charles 24.8
1750748 Upritchard, Alan 18.6
1751395 Van Der Griend, Benja 22.7
1750576 Van Drongelen, Bert 29.4
1751660 Vili, Sauaso Pending
1750753 Visser, Martin 16.0
1751741 Watson, Robin Pending
1750715 Webb, Warwick 19.9
1751625 Weir, Christopher 14.4

Handicap gone down

White
Tee Course
Handicap

19

23

8

21

8

38

20

29

16
Pending
30

32

25

31

8
Pending
32

24
Pending
32

14
Pending
23

22

20
Pending
18
Pending
13

16

28

26

19

24

30
Pending
17
Pending
21

15



Hagley Golf Club - Member Handicap Listing
Handicaps effective from Thu 28 Dec 2017 to Wed 10 Jan 2018.

Men

ID Name
1751752 White, Anton
1751630 White, Mike
1750757 Wilson, Paul
1750647 Wilson-Pyne, Ken
1751327 Winiata, John
1751296 Yardeni, Neil

9 Hole

1751593 Choo, Dongho
1751758 Journeaux, Martin
1751690 Lee, Chan Jin
1750648 Markgraaff, Chris
1750534 Pierce, Len
1751277 Williams, Tom

Handicap
Index

Pending
11.7
21.5
23.5
38.1
14.7

17.0
20.8
Pending
27.8
26.7
18.6

White
Tee Course
Handicap

Pending
12
22
24
39
15

9

11
Pending
14

14

10

ID

Handicap gone up

Name

Handicap
Index

Handicap gone down

White
Tee Course
Handicap



Hagley Golf Club - Member Handicap Listing
Handicaps effective from Thu 28 Dec 2017 to Wed 10 Jan 2018.

Women

ID Name

18 Hole

1751745 Anderson, Eleanor
1751187 Burford, Linda
1751310 Cameron, Bronwyn
1751721 Chatterton, Sandra
1751731 Cruickshank, Cary
1751259 Doré, Jane
1751522 Down, Helen
1365793 Duncan, Margaret
1751718 Edwards, Georgina
1751675 Faletanoai, Tasi
1750399 Grace, Margaret
1750364 Groome, Judy
1751733 Ki, Young

1751302 Kiely, Joan
1751711 Kim, Jin Boon
1750584 Latham, Joyce
1751736 Mahoney, Sarah
1751300 Matthews, Gaylene
1751192 McGuigan, Debra
1320545 McQueen, Ali
1751727 Moore, Jackie
1751615 Moore, Xanthe
1751534 Murphy, Karen
1751452 Murray, Jocelyn
1751720 Park, Pearl
2615738 Riley, Liz

1751726 Skinner, Helen
1751666 Watson, Margaret
1751717 Watson, Paula
1751719 Willis, Robyn

9 Hole
1750082 Allard, Sue
1750635 Hale, Joanne

Handicap
Index

Pending
33.9
22.5
49.2

Pending
17.6
48.6
31.7

Pending
21.5
25.9

Pending

Pending
32.9

Pending
24.1

Pending
30.2
32.1
23.9

Pending

Pending
36.7
31.2
20.6
23.6

Pending

Pending
35.3

Pending

39.1
Pending

Yellow
Tee Course
Handicap

Pending
36
24
52
Pending
19
51
33
Pending
23
27
Pending
Pending
35
Pending
25
Pending
32
34
25
Pending
Pending
39
33
22
25
Pending
Pending
37
Pending

21
Pending

ID

Handicap gone up

Name

Handicap
Index

Handicap gone down

Yellow
Tee Course
Handicap



